442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
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Employee

BRILLHART, JULIE G
BEER, JOSHUA
SHEEHAN, AUDREY J
PEIRCE, BEN D

ZARICKI, ALEXANDER
PHILP, SPENCER L
SHELTON, CHRISTINA
MARSHALL, ANDREW J
FARR, MEGHAN L
STREET, LISA

ROGERS, BRYAN C
FRENCH, SAMUEL THOMAS
WATT, DORA M

HUNT, CHELSEA
HAVENER, BROOKE L
GRAVELLE, JACQUELYN A
RYAN, JAMES T
GLENNON, JOHN P
SHULTIS, GEORGE W
ANDREWS, ERIC

LYONS, MARTA P
JORDAN, KEVIN A
ROBINSON, ANN
VACANTE, JANE MARIE
WILSON II, GRANT M
THIBODEAU, RENEE M
EVANS, SCOTT G
PICKERING, ROBIN L
GMYREK, DEVIN P
KNEPSHIELD, DWAYNE
BOGRETT, JANET L
KAPPEL, ALEXANDER P
CAMPBELL, PATRICIA M
ROBERTSON, DRYDEN
CROMPTON, NATHANIEL M
RICHARDS, DOROTHY M
BROWN, DAWN
PHILBROOK, GUY C
WHITE, M LOUISE
EATON, ZACHARY P
MARCHAND, STEVE R
CRAGNOLINE, PETER B
HOLT-CORTI, MICHELLE L
UNDERHILL, GORDON J
WILSON, DAVID E
REMICK COOK, JOHN DAVID
ROUSSELL, JOHN M
SOLOMON, EDWARD J
WESTER, JESSICA P

Gross Wage

$3,964.75
$3,933.38
$3,849.98
$3,637.26
$3,624.26
$3,614.22
$3,572.14
$3,567.89
$3,478.00
$3,457 44
$3,434.39
$3,361.64
$3,319.92
$3,274.50
$3,190.44
$3,011.90
$3,000.00
$2,921.46
$2,894 56
$2,829.08
$2,780.64
$2,644.78
$2,624.02
$2,609.31
$2 536.58
$2,399.26
$2,398.75
$2,397.99
$2,390.97
$2,384.26
$2,273.27
$2,265.27
$2,252.49
$2,213.67
$2,211.58
$2,130.00
$2,111.02
$2,093.99
$2,091.82
$2,059.13
$2,000.00
$1,948.29
$1,846.00
$1,793.88
$1,769.28
$1,754 .55
$1,706.10
$1,623.78
$1,500.25
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